
!(

!(
Red Bluff

Rancho Tehama Reserve

4

2

8

6

7

5

September 2014

MSSA Detail (Census Tract)
MSSA Defined Area
County

Source:  OSHPD, U.S. Census 2010

Medical Service Study Areas

MSSA 221 (Rural)
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Proberta/Red Bluff
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